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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/23/2020

Showbill: 197 Class: PHBA 11 Weanling Mares 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Louis Hufnagel, Ann Jones, Karen Sartain, Kenny Hall

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Terry Bradshaw
Thackerville, OK2020

FG Pizzazz Me

PHBA - 1

Jarrell Jackson

PHBA - 20166

2950

Sire/Dam: Very Cool x FG Ive Got Pizzazz

2 Christian C Cook
Pittsboro, NC2020

GF Pistol Packin Momma

PHBA - 92450

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd

PHBA - 97140

2922

Sire/Dam: Fearles Gunslinger x Shesa Clu Heir

3 Tiffany Derr
Wharton, OH2020

Dffrenchmanssandlady

PHBA - 92426

Allison Derr

PHBA - 107824

2793

Sire/Dam: Fiery French Bullion x Chicks Olena Pine

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2950
2922
2793

2950
2922
2793

3rd Judge: 

2950
2922
2793

4th Judge: 

2950
2922
2793

1
2
3

Louis 
Hufnagel

Ann Jones Karen 
Sartain

Kenny Hall


